ИТОГИ УСПЕВАЕМОСТИ И ПОСЕЩАЕМОСТИ  ЗА   3 четверть 2021 -2022 УЧЕБНЫЙ  ГОД  

МБОУ__ «Чесменская СОШ №1»_________________________________________________________________________________________

	Класс
	Количество учащихся
	Аттестовано
	Успевают
	Не
	Абсолютная успеваемость
	Успевают
	Качественная успеваемость
	Пропущено уроков

	
	
	
	
	успевают
	
	на 5
	на 4 и 5
	
	Всего
	По болезни
	По уважительной

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	причине

	1
	45
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	847
	847
	0

	2
	57
	57
	57
	0
	100
	12
	32
	77
	1064
	868
	196

	3
	57
	57
	57
	0
	100
	10
	24
	60
	996
	973
	23

	4
	28
	28
	28
	0
	100
	4
	11
	54
	436
	433
	3

	5
	52
	52
	52
	0
	100
	8
	12
	37
	1290
	1006
	278

	6
	47
	47
	46
	1
	96
	4
	9
	28
	1866
	1535
	226

	7
	51
	51
	49
	2
	96
	2
	5
	14
	735
	620
	104

	8
	40
	40
	35
	5
	86
	1
	6
	18
	598
	533
	44

	9
	38
	38
	33
	5
	87
	0
	5
	13
	699
	672
	27

	10
	20
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	386
	201
	43

	11
	17
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	133
	47
	39

	Итого
	452
	370
	357
	13
	95,6
	41
	104
	37,6
	9050
	7735
	983




Директор школы___________________________/С.Е. Шиховцева/                                                    
                                                         М.П.

